Specification
Cat. No. ME7-7-10 ME10-7-10  ME15-7-10-15
Dimension (WxLxH) 8.3"x3.5"x3.5" (210x90x90mm) 8.7"x4.9"x3.5" (220x125x90mm) 10.4"x6.9"x3.5" (265x175x90mm)
Gel Dimension (WxL)  2.8"x2.8" (70x70mm)
 2.8"x3.9" (70x100mm)
 3.9"x2.8" (100x70mm)
 3.9"x3.9" (100x100mm)
5.9"x2.8" (150x70mm)
5.9"x3.9" (150x100mm)
5.9"x5.9" (150x150mm)
Maximum Sample
32 for 2.8"x2.8" (70x70mm) Tray
(2x16 sample combs)
50 for 3.9"x2.8" (100x70mm) Tray
(2x25 sample combs)
70 for 5.9"x2.8" (150x70mm) Tray
(2x35 sample combs)
64 for 2.8"x3.9" (70x100mm)Tray
(4x16 sample combs)
100 for 3.9"x3.9" (100x100mm) Tray
(4x25 sample combs)
140 for 5.9"x3.9" (150x100mm) Tray
(4x35 sample combs)
210 for 5.9"x5.9" (150x150mm) Tray
(6x35 sample combs)
Buffer Volume 0.06gal (225ml) 0.08gal (300ml) 0.13gal (500ml)
Construction Injection molded construction
Durable, leak proof environment for complete safety and long life
Cassette Type Electrode Inexpensive, easy to replace
Made of 99.99% corrosion resistant pure platinum
Electrical Safety Lid can only be fastened in one way
Upon lid removal, power is disconnected from buffer chamber
Rapid Casting Gel Use casting dams
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
ME7-7-10 Midi plus, 70x70mm & 70x100mm UV tray, 2x8 sample 1mm thick combs, loading guides and dams
ME7-UV7 Midi plus, 70x70mm UV tray
ME7-UV10 Midi plus, 70x100mm UV tray
ME7-UVS 70mm UV gel scoop
ME7-UVDAM Midi plus, UV tray dams ( 2 pcs )
ME7-LG Loading Guides
ME7LID Midi plus lid (No cables)
ME7TANK Midi plus Tank (including electrodes)
ME7-BSB Buffer Saver Blocks for Midi plus, package of 2
ME10-7-10 Midi plus-1, 100x70mm & 100x100mm UV tray, 2x16 sample 1mm thick combs, loading guides and dams
ME10-UV7 Midi plus-1, 100x70mm UV tray
ME10-UV10 Midi plus-1, 100x100mm UV tray
ME10-UVS 100mm UV gel scoop
ME10-UVDAM Midi plus-1, UV tray dams ( 2 pcs )
ME10-LG Loading Guides for Midi Plus-1
ME10LID Midi plus-1 lid (No cables)
ME10TANK Midi plus-1 Tank (including electrodes)
ME10-BSB Midi plus-1 buffer saving block, save up to 100ml, 2/pk
ME7/10-FC Midi plus/Midi plus-1, Flexicaster
ME15-7-10-15 Midi plus-2, 150x70, 100 & 150mm UV tray, 2x20 sample 1mm thick combs, loading guides and dams
ME15-UV7 Midi plus-2, 150x70mm UV tray
ME15-UV10 Midi plus-2, 150x100mm UV tray
ME15-UV15 Midi plus-2, 150x150mm UV tray
ME15/20-FC Midi plus-2/Maxi, Flexicaster
ME15-UVS 150mm UV gel scoop
ME15-UVDAM Midi plus-2, UV tray dams ( 2 pcs )
ME15-LG Loading Guides for Midi plus-2
ME15LID Midi plus-2, lid (No cables)
ME15TANK Midi plus-2 Tank (including electrodes)
ME15-BSB Midi plus-2, saver blocks, pk/2
Nucleic Acid Electrophoresis
29* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.